
DADELAND PLAZA
9455-9569 SOUTH DIXIE HWY    PINECREST, FL 33156

FOR LEASE

www.GatorInvestments.com
7850 NW 146th Street, 4th Floor   Miami Lakes   FL 33016
James A. Goldsmith, Lic. Real Estate Broker Leasing@GatorInvestments.com

LEASING INFO: 877.459.9605
The information contained here is subject to errors, omissions and changes without notice. This is being provided without warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied and does not constitute an offer to sell or lease.

• Tenants Include Five Guys, Sally, For Eyes, Learning Express, Jersey Mikes, Roasters N’ Toasters
   & Freddo
• GLA of +/- 72,045 SF
• Rooftop Parking Available

• Located in the Village of Pinecrest,  just south of Dadeland Mall
• Intersection: South Dixie Hwy (US-1) & Datran Drive
• Miami-Dade County
• Traffic Count: 50,000 AADT

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

LOCATION OVERVIEW



DEMOGRAPHICS

25,208	

$91,110

39

97,016

$146,006

41

292,673

$127,374

POPULATION

AVG. HH INCOME

AVG. AGE

TRADE AREA 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

42

• 2021

9455 - 9569 SOUTH DIXIE HWY
PINECREST, FL 33156

www.GatorInvestments.com
7850 NW 146th Street, 4th Floor   Miami Lakes   FL 33016
James A. Goldsmith, Lic. Real Estate Broker Leasing@GatorInvestments.com

LEASING INFO: 877.459.9605
The information contained here is subject to errors, omissions and changes without notice. This is being provided without warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied and does not constitute an offer to sell or lease.

SPACE AVAILABLE


