# **FOR LEASE-**

# GATOR DADELAND PLAZA

NVESTMENTS 9455-9569 SOUTH DIXIE HWY PINECREST, FL 33156



#### **PROPERTY OVERVIEW**

- Tenants Include Five Guys, Sally, For Eyes, Learning Express, Jersey Mikes, Roasters N' Toasters
   & Freddo
- GLA of +/- 72,045 SF
- Rooftop Parking Available

#### **LOCATION OVERVIEW**

- Located in the Village of Pinecrest, just south of Dadeland Mall
- Intersection: South Dixie Hwy (US-1) & Datran Drive
- Miami-Dade County
- Traffic Count: 50,000 AADT

#### www.GatorInvestments.com

7850 NW 146th Street, 4th Floor | Miami Lakes | FL 33016

LEASING INFO: 877.459.9605

Leasing@GatorInvestments.com

The information contained here is subject to errors, omissions and changes without notice. This is being provided without warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied and does not constitute an offer to sell or lease.



### **DEMOGRAPHICS**

• 2021

## 9455 - 9569 SOUTH DIXIE HWY PINECREST, FL 33156

TRADE AREA	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
POPULATION	25,208	97,016	292,673
AVG. HH INCOME	\$91,110	\$146,006	\$127,374
AVG. AGE	39	41	42

**SPACE AVAILABLE** 



